A versatile series of indexable end mills and facemills,
ideal for counterboring and plunge cutting.
List 52510
PZAG SA (Inch)
List 78321
PZAG SS (Metric)
List 52511
PZAG Bore (Inch)

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool
Dia.
(inch)
No. of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(inch)
Overall
Length
(inch)
Neck
 Length
(inch)
Applicable
Insert
D d L l2
52510000
Cylindrical
Shank Normal
PZAG04R053SA075-2 1 0.5313 2 0.750 3.813 1.063 ZPNT04
52510001 PZAG04R063SA075-2 1 0.6250 2 0.750 4.000 1.250
52510002 PZAG06R072SA075-2 1 0.7188 2 0.750 4.188 1.438
ZPNT0652510003 PZAG06R075SA075-2 1 0.7500 2 0.750 4.250 1.500
52510004 PZAG06R081SA100-2 1 0.8125 2 1.000 4.625 1.625
52510005 PZAG06R091SA100-2 1 0.9063 2 1.000 4.813 1.813
52510006 PZAG09R100SA100-2 1 1.0000 2 1.000 5.000 2.000
ZPNT09
52510007 PZAG09R119SA125-2 1 1.1875 2 1.250 5.525 2.375
52510008 PZAG09R125SA125-2 1 1.2500 2 1.250 5.650 2.500
52510009 PZAG09R138SA125-2 2 1.3750 2 1.250 5.900 2.750
52510010 PZAG09R150SA125-2 2 1.5000 2 1.250 6.150 3.000
52510011 PZAG09R163SA125-2 2 1.6250 2 1.250 6.400 3.250
52510012 PZAG09R181SA125-2 2 1.8125 2 1.250 6.775 3.625
Packed: 1 pc.
Ø
d
l2

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
No. of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Neck
 Length
(mm)
Applicable
Insert
D d L l2
7832100
Cylindrical
Shank Normal
PZAG04R014SS20-2 1 14 2 20 100 30 ZPNT04
7832101 PZAG06R0175SS20-2 1 17.5 2 20 105 35
ZPNT067832102 PZAG06R020SS20-2 1 20 2 20 110 40
7832103 PZAG06R023SS25-2 1 23 2 25 125 50
7832104 PZAG09R026SS25-2 2 26 2 25 130 55
ZPNT09
7832105 PZAG09R029SS32-2 1 29 2 32 140 60
7832106 PZAG09R032SS32-2 1 32 2 32 145 65
7832107 PZAG09R035SS32-2 2 35 2 32 150 70
7832108 PZAG09R039SS32-2 2 39 2 32 160 80
7832109 PZAG09R043SS32-2 2 43 2 32 170 90
7832110 PZAG09R048SS32-2 2 48 2 32 180 100
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This item is stocked overseas. Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
Ø
d
l2
L
Ø
D
Ø
d
l2
L
Ø
D
Type 1 Type 2
® PZAG
Counterboring Cutter
68   PZAG
List 52511
PZAG Bore (Inch)
NEW
SPEED
FEED
P72
Recommended Materials: p72
Accessories & Inserts: p70-71
EDP No. Body
Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool
Dia.
(inch)
No. of
Teeth
Tool
Height
(inch)
Flange
Dia.
(inch)
Bore
Dia.
(inch)
Keyway
Width
(inch)
Keyway
Depth
(inch)
Applicable
Insert
D H D2 d3 a b
52511000
Bore Normal
PZAG13R200A075-4 1 2.000 4 2.480 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
ZPNT1352511001 PZAG13R238A075-4 1 2.375 4 2.480 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
52511002 PZAG13R250A075-4 1 2.500 4 2.480 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
52511003 PZAG13R275A100-4 1 2.750 4 2.480 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236
52511004 PZAG17R300A100-4 1 3.000 4 2.480 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236 ZPNT17
52511005 PZAG17R313A100-4 1 3.125 4 2.480 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236
Packed: 1 pc.
a
ØD
ØD2

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
No. of
Teeth
Tool
Height
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Bore
Dia.
(mm)
Keyway
Width
(mm)
Keyway
Depth
(mm)
Applicable
Insert
D H D2 d3 a b
7832111
Bore Normal
PZAG13R054M22-4 1 54 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3
ZPNT13
7832112 PZAG13R058M22-4 1 58 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3
7832113 PZAG13R062M22-4 1 62 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3
7832114 PZAG13R067M22-4 1 67 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3
7832115 PZAG13R072M22-4 1 72 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3
7832116 PZAG17R076M22-4 1 76 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3 ZPNT17
7832117 PZAG17R082M22-4 1 82 4 63 45 22 10.4 6.3
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This item is stocked overseas. Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
a
ØD
ØD2
Ød3
H
b
Type 1
® PZAG
Counterboring Cutter
70   PZAG
List 78PZAG
PZAG Inserts
Designation
No. of
Cutting
Edges
Insert Size EDP Number
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
S
(mm) α R
(mm) XP8030 XC8035
ZPNT040204ER
2
4.5 4 1.8
11°
0.4 7814101 7815101
ZPNT050204EN 5.8 5 2.38 0.4 7814102 7815102
ZPNT060204EN 6.5 6 2.38 0.4 7814103 7815103